
Thursday, 05 February 2026 | 1

OFF 18:11:00 Mr.R.F.Bennett Bob Bennett -50
SPBook: 144

OFF 18:29:11 Mr.R.Rotherham Robert Rotherham -50
SPBook: 130

Withdrawals: Glengiblinbadger - Bitten

OFF 18:46:47 Star Pelaw Racing Club Robert McCarthy -50
SPBook: 137

OFF 19:04:28 Mr.S.M.Longdon Samantha Atkinson -50
SPBook: 138

STAR PELAW Meeting 121
RACE RESULTS Thursday, 05 February 2026
Rain Course: Slow
Race 1 18.11 435m Flat (A8) 1st £105, Others £40 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

DIPTON SPOTTIE 6 5.71 1111 1st 9¾ SoonClear 29.1 7/4 27.07
Untold Franc 5 5.80 2422 2nd 9¾ LckEP,MidToWide 36.0 7/1 27.86
Glengiblin Jet 1 6.02 5333 3rd 11 SlowAway,Rails 25.2 8/1 27.96
Caseys Ferret 3 5.89 3555 4th 16 Wide&CrowdedRunUp 30.6 5/4F 28.35
Monraud Spark 2 5.93 4244 5th 16½ StruckInto&Stumbled3 28.5 5/2 28.39
Westfield Onebid 4 6.02 6666 6th 17 SlowAw,CrdRunUp 30.4 8/1 28.44

Race 2 18.29 435m Flat (A5) 1st £120, Others £40 Total £280 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

KIRSTIETHEPENTER 6 5.50 2222 1st 1 LedTo1&FrNearLine 29.6 7/4 26.92
Saltees Kayla 3 5.60 1111 2nd 1 EP,Mid,Led1ToNearLine 24.1 5/1 27.01
John The Joiner 5 5.69 3333 3rd 1½ WideRunUp,RanOn 33.9 14/1 27.04
Hexel Mason 1 5.74 4454 4th 2¼ Rails,Crowded3 29.0 5/2 27.10
Mall Could Do 4 5.80 5545 5th 3¾ LckEPace,Middle 33.4 11/8F 27.22
Vacant 2

Race 3 18.46 435m Flat (A3) 1st £130, Others £50 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

BABY MOVE 6 5.75 2311 1st 1½ Wide,LedFrom½ 28.9 6/1 27.28
Anglesey Tesla 4 5.74 3122 2nd 1½ SAw,Led1To2,Crowded½ 32.0 5/1 27.40
Baby Cupcakes 1 5.62 5533 3rd 3¼ BadlyCrowded1,RanOn 29.0 5/1 27.55
Rearcross Rebel 3 5.66 4444 4th 4¼ MidToWideRunUp 26.4 11/4 27.63
Haywards Ava 5 5.60 1255 5th 4½ LedTo1,Bumped1 29.4 10/3 27.65
Ma Darlin 2 5.64 6666 6th 10¼ BadlyCrowded&Stumbled1 25.5 6/4F 28.11

Race 4 19.04 435m Flat (A4) 1st £125, Others £50 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

TICKITY TILLY 1 5.64 2211 1st 2 EP,Rails,LedFrom2 27.8 5/6F 26.78
Cream Biscuit 6 5.57 1122 2nd 2 EP,Wide,LedTo2 33.2 5/1 26.95
Daring Poppy 4 5.75 6656 3rd 6½ BumpedRunUp,Middle 27.1 12/1 27.30
Shanahee Roxy 3 5.77 5333 4th 7¼ BumpedRunUp,Middle 27.0 7/1 27.36
Affane Fox 2 5.69 4564 5th 9¼ FcdToCk3,RailsToMid 27.3 5/2 27.53
Fruity Bets 5 5.65 3445 6th 11¾ BadlyCrowded3 27.2 9/2 27.73

 

OFF 19:24:16 Mr.T.M.Wright Ken Kennedy -25
SPBook: 136

OFF 19:42:04 Mr.D.J.Atkinson,Mrs.S.Atkinson Samantha Atkinson -25
SPBook: 129

OFF 19:58:08 Mr.D.Wilkinson David Wilkinson -50
SPBook: 134

OFF 20:16:05 Mr.T.Jameson (Snr) Robert McCarthy -25
SPBook: 128

Withdrawals: Swift Annual - OffColr

OFF 20:34:27 Star Pelaw Racing Club Glenn Foot -50
SPBook: 130

Race 5 19.24 245m Flat (D2) 1st £130, Others £50 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

COOLAVANNYDELBOY 3 3-1- 1st 2½ EP,LedFrom1,Middle 33.0 5/2 15.11
Space Captain 4 5-2- 2nd 2½ MiddleToWide,ClearRun 33.4 11/8F 15.32
Bisto Jayden 2 6-4- 3rd 4 SlowAway 31.1 4/1 15.43
Toonrlee 5 2-6- 4th 5½ Crowded1 32.0 6/1 15.55
Keeperhill Ei Ei 1 4-5- 5th 5¾ Rails,Crowded1 31.4 7/2 15.57
Crafty San Siro 6 1-3- 6th 8 QuickAw,Crowded1 31.3 10/1 15.75

Race 6 19.42 245m Flat (D5) 1st £105, Others £40 Total £265 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

CASEYS JAKE 1 1-1- 1st 3¾ EP,Rls,SoonLed,MvdOff2 30.0 4/11F 15.20
Loughside Roisin 2 2-2- 2nd 3¾ EarlyPace,Rails 26.4 11/4 15.50
Never Despair 5 4-3- 3rd 7 SlowAway,Wide 33.6 7/1 15.76
Tickets Katie 3 3-4- 4th 8¼ ClearRun 26.4 8/1 15.87
Tyra Girl 4 5-5- 5th 12 VQAw,LckEPace 29.2 16/1 16.16
Vacant 6

Race 7 19.58 435m Flat (A7) 1st £110, Others £40 Total £310 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SPY MASTER 6 00.00 1111 1st 6 EP,W,LedRunUp,(HT) 28.8 4/5F 26.91
Glengiblin Bella 5 00.00 3333 2nd 6 Wide,ClearRun,(HT) 26.3 7/1 27.39
Glengiblin Henry 2 00.00 2222 3rd 10¾ EP,SltCrowded1,(HT) 30.5 8/1 27.78
Fionntra Ogie 3 00.00 6665 4th 11 BmpRunUp,Crowded3,(HT) 37.2 7/1 27.79
Caseys Duffy 1 00.00 4456 5th 12 SlowAw,Rails,(HT) 32.1 10/1 27.87
Belle Midnight 4 00.00 5544 6th 13½ BmpRunUp,Crowded3,(HT) 25.0 2/1 28.00

Race 8 20.16 245m Flat (D3) 1st £115, Others £40 Total £275 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

GOLDCASH JACK 2 1-1- 1st 1¼ EarlyPace,LedRunUp 32.3 8/11F 15.16
Samba Roxy 4 4-3- 2nd 1¼ Middle,HandyRunIn 27.7 9/2 15.26
Newyork Fitzy 5 2-2- 3rd 3¼ MiddleToWide,ClearRun 29.9 9/4 15.42
Franklins Pace 1 3-4- 4th 3¾ MissedBreak,Rails 26.8 16/1 15.47
Allaghaun Honey 3 5-5- 5th 5¾ LackedEPace,Middle 29.7 11/2 15.62
Vacant 6

Race 9 20.34 435m Flat (A2) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

WONDERFUL DOLCE 2 5.57 1111 1st 2½ SoonLed 26.8 6/4F 26.25
Trimmer Marley 5 5.62 3222 2nd 2½ Middle,RanOn 32.8 5/2 26.45
Ballymac Mist 4 5.74 4344 3rd 4¾ LckEPace,Middle 26.1 7/1 26.63
Ainster Jim 6 5.57 2433 4th 5¾ Wide,ClearRun 37.0 2/1 26.71
Blackstone Senna 3 5.93 5555 5th 11 VerySlowAw,ClearRun 27.4 11/2 27.14
Vacant 1
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OFF 20:52:32 Mrs.S.Atkinson Samantha Atkinson -25
SPBook: 129

Prize money totals £3300 of which £285 contributed by the BGRF.

STAR PELAW Meeting 121
RACE RESULTS Thursday, 05 February 2026
Rain Course: Slow
Race 10 20.52 245m Flat (D4) 1st £110, Others £40 Total £270 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

CASEYS TIP OFF 3 1-1- 1st Nk EP,AlwaysLed 28.5 1/10F 15.29
The Old Ole Tale 4 3-2- 2nd Nk EP,FcdToCk1,RanOn 31.4 8/1 15.32
Rocking Skye 1 2-3- 3rd 3 Rails,RanOn 24.4 6/1 15.53
Coologue Fred 2 4-4- 4th 6 Middle,ClearRun 32.2 25/1 15.77
Emers Butch 5 5-5- 5th 7¼ SlowAw,Wide 31.7 10/1 15.87
Vacant 6

 


